
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/02/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:56:39 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/20/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/26/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0603,ADJ2000000003,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000018,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL RTI Auditorium Renovation Design
Camp Dawson

ZMM INC 02/13/2020 05/21/2020 49,500.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000032,3 CPO,0211,GSD2000000029,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION New Governor's Drive Guard House
Project

COURT STREET CONSTRUCTION
LLC

03/24/2020 05/21/2020 279,037.52

CRFQ,0216,FLT2000000005,2 CPO,0216,FLT2000000002,1 FLEET MANAGEMENT DIVISION 2020 OR NEWER Chevrolet Tahoe WHITESIDE OF ST CLAIRSVILLE INC 02/28/2020 05/22/2020 44,800.00

CRFQ,0511,BCF2000000002,3 CMA,0511,BCF2000000002,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Accounting Technician II Temporary
Staffing

PERMEATE LLC 04/23/2020 05/26/2020 69,888.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2000000004,3 CMA,0613,VNF2000000009,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS HVAC Maintenance - Veterans Nursing
Facility

H E NEUMANN CO 02/27/2020 05/26/2020 30,239.96

CRFQ,0623,DAS2000000001,2 CMA,0623,DAS2000000001,1 DIVISION OF ADMINISTRATIVE
SERVICES

Web-Based Training System for
Cognitive Behavioral Therapy

JBS INTERNATIONAL INC 04/21/2020 05/21/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000134,4 CPO,0803,DOT2000000048,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS LIQUID ASPHALT STORAGE TANK
(04200907)

WV TRACTOR CO 04/14/2020 05/21/2020 64,990.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000147,2 CPO,0803,DOT2000000047,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS REBAR FOR BURNSVILLE SALT
SHED (07200900)

FOSTER SUPPLY INC 04/21/2020 05/21/2020 23,939.44

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000151,2 CPO,0803,DOT2000000046,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE BOX BEAMS-STEWARTS
CREEK  (07200897)

EASTERN VAULT CO INC 04/29/2020 05/21/2020 51,960.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000152,1 CPO,0803,DOT2000000045,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE BOX BEAMS-HOPE
STATION (07200898)

CXT INC 04/30/2020 05/21/2020 113,073.25

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000018,4 CPO,1400,AGR2000000019,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Ventrac 4500P Dual Wheel Slope
Mower

CENTURY EQUIPMENT INC 05/01/2020 05/26/2020 28,898.39

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

